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PROMOTION
Tool backpack set L 
mechanic 
Order no.: 45154 
Article no.: 930031601

Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH 
Obertalstraße 3 -7 · D-78136 Schonach 
Tel. +49 7722 959-0 · info.de@wiha.com 
www.wiha.com

Content

incl. storage 
space in the 
back part

Order no.

10 pcs. 07185

SL12,0 03231

SL3,0 
SL4,0

00687 
00692

PH1 
PH2

00756 
00759

40 pcs.

1/4“

1/4“

75 mm 
150 mm

4 / 4.5 / 5 / 5.5 /  
6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 /  
11 / 12 / 13 / 14

SL4.5 / SL5.5 / SL6.5 
PH1 / PH2 
PZ1 / PZ2 / PZ3  
T10 / T15 / T20 / T25 / 
T27 / T30 / T40  
SW3 / SW4 / SW5 / SW6

1/4“

1/4“

8 
10 
13 
17 
19

250 mm 26762

180 mm 30826

180 mm 43338

300 g


